NANEMIZTHMIO AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
TMHMA MHXANOAOIQN-MHXANIKQN
EPIr. METAAOZHZ OEPMOTHTAZ

Huepounvia: Ouada:
DOYANO METPHZEQN
4" AXKHZIH
ENAANAKTEZ OEPMOTHTAZ OMOKENTPQN ZQAHNQN
MEGOAOZ LMTD
Avtippon
MéTpnGn T1 T5 Tz T3 T5 T4 Thh mc
(°C) (°C) (°C) (°C) (°C) (°C) (g/s) (g/s)
1
2
3
4
5

YrevBuvocg Imoudaotic:

YnevuBuvoc Kabnyntng:




